Date
1/3/22
1/5
1/12
1/13
1/14
1/17
1/19
1/25

1/26

January 2022 Cleveland Stroke Club Zoom Meeting Calendar

Meeting
Caregivers

Bingo

Bingo

Family Feud Night
Lunch with friends
Survivors

Bingo

Board Meeting

Bingo

Time

6:30-8

6:30-8

6:30-8

6:30-8

Noon — 2

6:30-8

6:30-8

4:00-5

6:30-8

Regular Meeting Days

1°t Monday of every month
Every Wednesday

Every Wednesday

2" Thursday of every month
2" Friday of every month
39 Monday of every month
Every Wednesday

4t Tyesday of every month

Every Wednesday

Links to join our Zoom meetings are available on request. Please contact Geri Pitts at

pittsgeraldine@yahoo.com for the link.



mailto:pittsgeraldine@yahoo.com

