

January 2022 Cleveland Stroke Club Zoom Meeting Calendar

Date	Meeting	Time	Regular Meeting Days
1/3/22	Caregivers	6:30 – 8	1 st Monday of every month
1/5	Bingo	6:30 – 8	Every Wednesday
1/12	Bingo	6:30 – 8	Every Wednesday
1/13	Family Feud Night	6:30 – 8	2 nd Thursday of every month
1/14	Lunch with friends	Noon – 2	2 nd Friday of every month
1/17	Survivors	6:30 – 8	3 rd Monday of every month
1/19	Bingo	6:30 – 8	Every Wednesday
1/25	Board Meeting	4:00 – 5	4 th Tuesday of every month
1/26	Bingo	6:30 – 8	Every Wednesday

Links to join our Zoom meetings are available on request. Please contact Geri Pitts at pittsgeraldine@yahoo.com for the link.